Safari and Sea Group Tour
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ALL EXCURSIONS ARE WEATHER DEPENDENT

While staying in Umdloti, we will take you to Phezulu Safari Park in
the Valley of a Thousand Hills, where you will go on a safari, enjoy
Zulu dancing and visit the Crocodile and Reptile Park and Durban
Botanical Gardens.

While staying at Lions River you will visit Piggly Wiggly, where you
can visit the wine, chocolate and Candle Dipping shops, visit Howick
Waterfalls, the capture site of Nelson Mandela and on your way to the
South Coast you can visit the Natal Lion Park, go on a safari, where
you might see some of the Big5.
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While staying at accommodation on the South Coast, you will visit Oribi Gorge, the Red desert, the beach at Mpenjati,
Beaver Creek Coffee Estate and Mac Banana for the best milkshake.




Itinerary - Safari & Sea Group Tour - Full board

ALL BEVERAGES FOR OWN ACCOUNT

7 November 2025 - Friday - Arrive in SA - We will transfer you from the King Shaka Airport to accommodation
in Umdloti - meals dependant on flight times

8 November 2025 - Saturday - Relax at pool and/or beach - breakfast, lunch and dinner at Umdloti.

9 November 2025 - Sunday - Breakfast at Umdloti - visit Phezulu Safari Park - lunch at Phezulu - dinner at Umdloti.

10 November 2025 - Monday - Breakfast at Umdloti - then leave for South Coast — lunch on route - dinner at
South Coast.

11 November 2025 - Tuesday - Breakfast at South Coast - visit Red Desert, Beaver Creek Coffee Estate - lunch at
Beaver Creek - visit Mac Banana - dinner at South Coast.

12 November 2025 - Wednesday - Breakfast at South Coast - visit Oribi Gorge - lunch at Lake Eland - dinner at
South Coast.

13 November 2025 - Thursday - Breakfast at South Coast - visit Mpenjati beach - lunch and dinner at South Coast.

14 November 2025 - Friday - Breakfast at South Coast, then leave for Lions River - lunch on route and dinner at
Lions River.

15 November 2025 - Saturday - Breakfast at Lions River - visit Howick Falls, Mandela Capture site - lunch at
Piggly Wiggly - dinner at Lions River.

16 November 2025 - Sunday - Breakfast at Lions River - leave for Hluhluwe - visit Natal Lion Park - lunch and dinner
in Hluhluwe area.

17 November 2025- Monday - Breakfast at Hluhluwe, go on a Safari - lunch and dinner in Hluhluwe area.

18 November 2025 - Tuesday - Breakfast at Hluhluwe - go on a Safari - lunch and dinner in Hluhluwe area.

19 November 2025 - Wednesday - Breakfast at Hluhluwe - then leave for the Umdloti - lunch on route and dinner
at Umdloti.

20 November 2025 - Thursday - Relax at pool and/or beach. Breakfast, lunch and dinner at Umdloti.

21 November 2025 - Friday - Breakfast and lunch at Umdloti - transport to King Shaka International Airport.



